WGS-5225-8T2SV
1
Industrial L2+ 8-port 10/100/1000T + 2-port 1G/2.5G SFP
Wall-mount Managed Switch with LCD Touch Screen
Wall-mount Managed Switch with Advanced L2+/L4 Switching and Security
Designed to be installed in a wall enclosure or simply mounted on a wall in any
convenient location, PLANET WGS-5225-8T2SV, an innovative Industrial 8-port
10/100/1000T + 2-port 1G/2.5G SFP Wall-mounted Managed Switch with LCD

WGS-5225-8T2SV
10
Ordering Information
WGS-5225-8T2SV Industrial L2+ 8-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-port 1G/2.5G SFP Wall-mount Managed Switch with LCD Touch Screen
Accessories
PWR-120-48 120W 48V DC Single Output Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (-10 ~ 60 degrees C)
PWR-240-48 240W 48V DC Single Output Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (-10 ~ 60 degrees C)
PWR-480-48 480W 48V DC Single Output Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (-25 ~ 70 degrees C)
Related Products
WGS-5225-8UP2SV
Industrial L2+ 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE + 2-Port 1G/2.5G SFP Wall-mount Managed Switch with LCD
Touch Screen
WGS-5225-8P2SV Industrial L2+ 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-port 1G/2.5G SFP Wall-mount Managed Switch with LCD
Touch Screen
WGS-5225-8P2S Industrial L2+ 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-port 1G/2.5G SFP Wall-mount Managed Switch
WGS-804HPT Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T Wall-mount Managed Switch with 4-Port PoE+ (-40~75 degrees C)
WGS-4215-16P2S Industrial 16-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Wall-mounted Managed Switch
WGS-4215-8HP2S Industrial 4-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE + 4-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Wall-
mount Managed Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
WGS-804HP 8-Port 10/100/1000T Wall Mounted Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4-Port PoE+
WGS-814HP Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T Wall-mounted Gigabit Switch with 4-port PoE+
WGS-818HP Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T Wall-mounted Gigabit PoE+ Switch
Dimensions
180,00
140,00
24,40